
No.NVBDCP/DHS/DENGUE RATH/2015-2016/ 3 gS'^

District Health Society, Daman (NVBDCP).

Opp. Primary Health Centre,

Fort Area,

Moti Daman - 396 220.

Dated :-11S/o,2015.

QUOTATION-NOTE

The tender notice is invited by the office of the District
Health Society , Daman (NVBDCP)., Opp. Primary Health
Centre , Fort Area, Moti Daman for providing of Dengue Rath at

Daman District.

The details of the tender with the description of product

and the terms and conditions can be seen on the following

website ww-w.daman.nic.in.

Yours faithfully,

(Dr.K.G. Rathod)
District Programme Officer

District Health Society,

Daman (NVBDCP).



ii

No. NVBDCP/DHS/DENGUE RATH/2015-16/ 3 g-S-
District Health Society, Daman (NVBDCP)
0/0. the Dy. Director, NVBDCP,
OPP- Primary Health Centre,
Fort Area,

Motu Daman - 396 220.

Dated : 2-51%%/2015.

TENDER NOTICE.

Sealed Quotation is hereby invited on the Behalf of President of India by the
District Health Society, Daman (NVBDCP) ,
Moti Daman for Anti Dengue Month 2015, Dengue Float/RathRHealth Centre, Fort Area,

ath for Performing IECActivities. EC

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. The supplier should supply Choth Ha athi alongwith Driver and Diesel.
2. One time fabrication display 1EC Activities all around vehicle on computerized

printed Flex Hoarding.
3. 4 Artist Dancing and performing drama on float and the vehicle should be fittedwith light and sound.

4. The rate(s) quoted should be strictly for District Programme Officer,
(NVBDCP), Opp. Primary Health centre, Fort Area, Moti Daman and will be
valid and operative for supply orders issued on or before 31/03/2016.

5. The rates should be quoted inclusive all taxes.
6. The Security Deposit is Rs.3 ,000/- (Rupees Three Thousand

only) in form of
Demand DrafJFDR of Nationalized/Schedule Bank to be drawn in favour of
District Health Society, Daman

(NVBDCP), payable at Daman Branch is tobe Submitted along with tender.

7. Vehicle maintenance, driver and food will be at the cost of supplier.
8. The rates

should be quoted only for the items specified in the list of
requirement and should be for the items of given special mark/manufacture.

9. Tender/Quotation should reached in this office
on 08/09/2015 at 1.00 PM andsame will be opened on the same day at 4.00 PM if possible.

10. The tender will be valid for performing in U.T. of both District and the supplier
has to perform activities in both the U.T. if required.

11. The undersigned has the right to accept or reject the tender.

G_ , J c^ r

To,

(Dr. K. G. Rathod)
District Programme Officer

District Health Society, Daman.
(NVBDCP).

1) SIO.NIC, to put the quotation on the web site.
2) The Field Publicity Officer,

Daman to publish in local news papers.3) Office File.


	page 1
	page 2

